Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

7/1/2019 To 8/8/2024
839 S STAPLEY DR

P20191960760 7/15/2019 839 S STAPLEY DR BURGLARY ALARM FALSE ALARM

P20192340477 8/22/2019 839 S STAPLEY DR THEFT - COMMERCIAL ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20192340517 8/22/2019 839 S STAPLEY DR TRESPASSING UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20192460629 9/3/2019 839 S STAPLEY DR UNCODED INCIDENT ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20192470795 9/4/2019 839 S STAPLEY DR BURGLARY ALARM FALSE ALARM

P20192530666 9/10/2019 839 S STAPLEY DR DRUGS NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20192560825 9/13/2019 839 S STAPLEY DR TRESPASSING UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20193010349 10/28/2019 839 S STAPLEY DR BURGLARY ALARM FALSE ALARM

P20193160438 11/12/2019 839 S STAPLEY DR UNCODED INCIDENT ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20193400572 12/6/2019 839 S STAPLEY DR BURGLARY ALARM NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20193520100 12/18/2019 839 S STAPLEY DR BURGLARY ALARM NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20200030023 1/3/2020 839 S STAPLEY DR TRAFFIC STOP

P20200030114 1/3/2020 839 S STAPLEY DR TRESPASSING NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20200030143 1/3/2020 839 S STAPLEY DR TRESPASSING MESSAGE DELIVERED
P20200520247 2/21/2020 839 S STAPLEY DR DRUGS NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20200700424 3/10/2020 839 S STAPLEY DR SHOPLIFTING ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
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P20200700555

P20201190565

P20201990295

ME202026426

ME202072231

ME202082321

ME202111305

ME202116242

ME202118372

ME202128235

ME202158200

ME202171726

ME2021111942

ME2021113918

ME2021161639

ME2021194743

3/10/2020
4/28/2020
7/17/2020
9/27/2020
12/3/2020
12/18/2020
1/18/2021
1/26/2021
1/29/2021
2/13/2021
3/30/2021
4/17/2021
6/14/2021
6/17/2021
8/21/2021

10/3/2021

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

SHOPLIFTING

BURGLARY ALARM

WELFARE CHECK

TRESPASSING

THEFT - COMMERCIAL

BURGLARY ALARM

BURGLARY ALARM

TRESPASSING

BURGLARY ALARM

UNKNOWN TROUBLE

ACCIDENT

BURGLARY ALARM

UNCODED INCIDENT

UNCODED INCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP

NOISE DISTURBANCE

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

TURNED OVER TO OTHER AGENCY

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC6 FALSE ALARM

CANCEL

DC2 GOA

DC6 FALSE ALARM

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC6 FALSE ALARM

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC11 NO OFFICER DISPATCHED
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ME2021200122 10/9/2021 839 S STAPLEY DR NOISE DISTURBANCE DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021200139 10/10/2021 839 S STAPLEY DR NOISE DISTURBANCE DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021221225 11/6/2021 839 S STAPLEY DR WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021242895 12/5/2021 839 S STAPLEY DR NOISE DISTURBANCE DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021258753 12/26/2021 839 S STAPLEY DR WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202243284 2/28/2022 839 S STAPLEY DR TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202294054 5/4/2022 839 S STAPLEY DR CIVIL MATTER DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022102947 5/16/2022 839 S STAPLEY DR TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022169472 8/12/2022 839 S STAPLEY DR TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022187044 9/2/2022 839 S STAPLEY DR ARMED ROBBERY DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022187077 9/2/2022 839 S STAPLEY DR FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME2022187659 9/3/2022 839 S STAPLEY DR FOLLOW UP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022188369 9/4/2022 839 S STAPLEY DR FOLLOW UP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022198714 9/16/2022 839 S STAPLEY DR ARMED ROBBERY DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022198723 9/16/2022 839 S STAPLEY DR FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME2022218561 10/12/2022 839 S STAPLEY DR TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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ME2022263020

ME202316894

ME202325347

ME2023146273

ME2023167901

ME2023169998

ME2023176334

ME2023177142

ME2023179215

ME2023187926

ME2023197946

ME2023230403

ME202477789

ME202492859

ME2024106069

ME2024122571

12/11/2022

1/24/2023
2/4/2023
7/14/2023
8/11/2023
8/14/2023
8/22/2023
8/23/2023
8/25/2023
9/5/2023
9/18/2023
11/1/2023
4/12/2024
5/1/2024
5/18/2024

6/8/2024

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

839 S STAPLEY DR

TRAFFIC STOP

FOLLOW UP

NOISE DISTURBANCE

DRUGS

HIT and RUN ACCIDENT

FOLLOW UP

FOLLOW UP

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC INCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

OFFICER INITIATED

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

BURGLARY ALARM

CIVIL MATTER

FRAUD

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC6 FALSE ALARM

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 8/8/2024 3:42:23 PM

Page 4 of 4





