

#### 7/1/2019 To 8/8/2024 839 S STAPLEY DR

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
P20191960760	7/15/2019	839 S STAPLEY DR		BURGLARY ALARM	FALSE ALARM
P20192340477	8/22/2019	839 S STAPLEY DR		THEFT - COMMERCIAL	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20192340517	8/22/2019	839 S STAPLEY DR		TRESPASSING	UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20192460629	9/3/2019	839 S STAPLEY DR		UNCODED INCIDENT	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20192470795	9/4/2019	839 S STAPLEY DR		BURGLARY ALARM	FALSE ALARM
P20192530666	9/10/2019	839 S STAPLEY DR		DRUGS	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20192560825	9/13/2019	839 S STAPLEY DR		TRESPASSING	UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20193010349	10/28/2019	839 S STAPLEY DR		BURGLARY ALARM	FALSE ALARM
P20193160438	11/12/2019	839 S STAPLEY DR		UNCODED INCIDENT	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20193400572	12/6/2019	839 S STAPLEY DR		BURGLARY ALARM	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20193520100	12/18/2019	839 S STAPLEY DR		BURGLARY ALARM	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20200030023	1/3/2020	839 S STAPLEY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
P20200030114	1/3/2020	839 S STAPLEY DR		TRESPASSING	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20200030143	1/3/2020	839 S STAPLEY DR		TRESPASSING	MESSAGE DELIVERED
P20200520247	2/21/2020	839 S STAPLEY DR		DRUGS	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20200700424	3/10/2020	839 S STAPLEY DR		SHOPLIFTING	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 8/8/2024 3:42:23 PM Page 1 of 4



### 7/1/2019 To 8/8/2024 839 S STAPLEY DR

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
P20200700555	3/10/2020	839 S STAPLEY DR		SHOPLIFTING	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20201190565	4/28/2020	839 S STAPLEY DR		BURGLARY ALARM	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20201990295	7/17/2020	839 S STAPLEY DR		WELFARE CHECK	TURNED OVER TO OTHER AGENCY
ME202026426	9/27/2020	839 S STAPLEY DR		TRESPASSING	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME202072231	12/3/2020	839 S STAPLEY DR		THEFT - COMMERCIAL	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202082321	12/18/2020	839 S STAPLEY DR		BURGLARY ALARM	DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME202111305	1/18/2021	839 S STAPLEY DR		BURGLARY ALARM	CANCEL
ME202116242	1/26/2021	839 S STAPLEY DR		TRESPASSING	DC2 GOA
ME202118372	1/29/2021	839 S STAPLEY DR		BURGLARY ALARM	DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME202128235	2/13/2021	839 S STAPLEY DR		UNKNOWN TROUBLE	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202158200	3/30/2021	839 S STAPLEY DR		ACCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202171726	4/17/2021	839 S STAPLEY DR		BURGLARY ALARM	DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME2021111942	6/14/2021	839 S STAPLEY DR		UNCODED INCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021113918	6/17/2021	839 S STAPLEY DR		UNCODED INCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021161639	8/21/2021	839 S STAPLEY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021194743	10/3/2021	839 S STAPLEY DR		NOISE DISTURBANCE	DC11 NO OFFICER DISPATCHED

Printed 8/8/2024 3:42:23 PM Page 2 of 4



### 7/1/2019 To 8/8/2024 839 S STAPLEY DR

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME2021200122	10/9/2021	839 S STAPLEY DR		NOISE DISTURBANCE	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021200139	10/10/2021	839 S STAPLEY DR		NOISE DISTURBANCE	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021221225	11/6/2021	839 S STAPLEY DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021242895	12/5/2021	839 S STAPLEY DR		NOISE DISTURBANCE	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021258753	12/26/2021	839 S STAPLEY DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202243284	2/28/2022	839 S STAPLEY DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202294054	5/4/2022	839 S STAPLEY DR		CIVIL MATTER	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022102947	5/16/2022	839 S STAPLEY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022169472	8/12/2022	839 S STAPLEY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022187044	9/2/2022	839 S STAPLEY DR		ARMED ROBBERY	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022187077	9/2/2022	839 S STAPLEY DR		FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE	DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME2022187659	9/3/2022	839 S STAPLEY DR		FOLLOW UP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022188369	9/4/2022	839 S STAPLEY DR		FOLLOW UP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022198714	9/16/2022	839 S STAPLEY DR		ARMED ROBBERY	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022198723	9/16/2022	839 S STAPLEY DR		FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE	DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME2022218561	10/12/2022	839 S STAPLEY DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 8/8/2024 3:42:23 PM Page 3 of 4



### 7/1/2019 To 8/8/2024 839 S STAPLEY DR

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME2022263020	12/11/2022	839 S STAPLEY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202316894	1/24/2023	839 S STAPLEY DR		FOLLOW UP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202325347	2/4/2023	839 S STAPLEY DR		NOISE DISTURBANCE	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023146273	7/14/2023	839 S STAPLEY DR		DRUGS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023167901	8/11/2023	839 S STAPLEY DR		HIT and RUN ACCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023169998	8/14/2023	839 S STAPLEY DR		FOLLOW UP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023176334	8/22/2023	839 S STAPLEY DR		FOLLOW UP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023177142	8/23/2023	839 S STAPLEY DR		FOLLOW UP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023179215	8/25/2023	839 S STAPLEY DR		TRAFFIC INCIDENT	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023187926	9/5/2023	839 S STAPLEY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023197946	9/18/2023	839 S STAPLEY DR		SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023230403	11/1/2023	839 S STAPLEY DR		OFFICER INITIATED	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202477789	4/12/2024	839 S STAPLEY DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202492859	5/1/2024	839 S STAPLEY DR		BURGLARY ALARM	DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME2024106069	5/18/2024	839 S STAPLEY DR		CIVIL MATTER	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024122571	6/8/2024	839 S STAPLEY DR		FRAUD	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN